Avalue OFM-15W00   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
OFM-15W00
15.6” Full-HD PCAP Multi-Touch Fanless Open
Frame Monitor
15.6” Full-HD Open frame PCAP Touch Monitor
VGA, Display Port, HDMI input connectors
Audio phone jack in

　Fanless Yes
　Drop ISTA 2A, IEC-60068-2-32 Test:Ed
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information OFM-15W00-X0003-1R
15.6" 1920x1080 220nits LED Panel, Open Frame Monitor with P-Cap Touch HDMI in/DP in/VGA in/Audio Line in/USB(B) for touch/OSD
key/speaker/12V input/Without Adapter
ACC-OFT-15-FMT-01R
Flush Mount Kits for OFT-15W series
ACC-OFT-15-PMT-01R
Panel Mount Kits for OFT-15W series
ACC-OFT-15-WMT-01R
Wall Mount Kits for OFT-15W series
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E1702031830R UK Power Cord
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord